Einwohnergemeinde Leuzigen

Land / Bauten / Gewerbe

Flache

Wald

Anzahl Grundstlicke
Amtlicher Wert

Anzahl Landw. Betriebe

Anzahl Gewerbe

Einwohner
Anzahl Einwohner
Anzahl Auslander
Anzahl Kinder
Anzahl CH-Frauen
Anzahl CH-Méanner
Auslander Frauen
Auslander Manner
Rentner Frauen
Rentner Manner
Anzahl Haushalte

Allgemein
Anzahl Dorfvereine
Anzahl Hunde

Steuersatz
Gemeinde-Nummer

27.01.2025/ta

(L]

per 01. Januar 2025

10'281'572 m?
4'022'324 m?
877

Fr. 248287280
20

104

1361
122
277
631
608

55
67
164
134
620

13
150

1.79
388

Amtliche Bewertung
Amtliche Bewertung
Amtliche Bewertung
Amtliche Bewertung
Liste Landwirte
Gewerberegister

Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Einwohnerkontrolle
Anzeiger Biren

Vereinskartell

Hundemarkenverzeichnis

Gemeindeversammiung
Kant. Steuerverwaltung



